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Darrell Tatum City of Albany 1900 N. Monroe  Albany GA 31701 (229) 883‐8998 (229) 430‐3868 www.albany.ga.us dtatum@albany.ga.us
Julia Watson City of Albany 1900 N. Monroe  Albany GA 31701 (229) 883‐8998 (229) 430‐3868 www.albany.ga.us jwatson@albany.ga.us
Tyria Boston City of Albany 1900 N. Monroe  Albany GA 31701 (229) 883‐8998 (229) 430‐3868 www.albany.ga.us tboston@albany.ga.us
Bernad Burns City of Atlanta 72 Merietta Street Atlanta GA 30303 (404) 546‐1404 (404) 228‐5311 bburns@atlantaga.gov
Jacquelyn Anderson City of Atlanta 72 Merietta Street Atlanta GA 30303 (404) 546‐1404 (404) 228‐5311 jbanderson@atlantaga.gov
Karen Jordan City of Atlanta 72 Merietta Street Atlanta GA 30303 (404) 546‐1404 (404) 228‐5311 kjordan@atlantaga.gov
Markques Givens City of Atlanta 72 Merietta Street Atlanta GA 30303 (404) 546‐1404 (404) 228‐5311 mgivens@atlantaga.gov
Monroe Parker City of Atlanta 72 Merietta Street Atlanta GA 30303 (404) 546‐1404 (404) 228‐5311 mparker@atlantaga.gov
Rick Gillenwater City of Atlanta 72 Merietta Street Atlanta GA 30303 (404) 546‐1404 (404) 228‐5311 rgillenwater@atlantaga.gov
Samuel Fongang City of Atlanta 72 Merietta Street Atlanta GA 30303 (404) 546‐1404 (404) 228‐5311 sfongang@atlantaga.gov
Shatoya Hinkle City of Atlanta 72 Merietta Street Atlanta GA 30303 (404) 546‐1404 (404) 228‐5311 shinkle@atlantaga.gov
Brandon Rakestraw City of Dallas 129 E. Memorial Drive Dallas GA 30132 (770) 443‐8117 (770) 443‐5462 www.cityofdallasga.com brakestraw@dallas‐ga.gov
Joey Collins City of Dallas 129 E. Memorial Drive Dallas GA 30132 (770) 443‐8117 (770) 443‐5462 www.cityofdallasga.com jcollins@dallas‐ga.gov
Tyler Shaw City of Dallas 129 E. Memorial Drive Dallas GA 30132 (770) 443‐8117 (770) 443‐5462 www.cityofdallasga.com tshaw@dallas‐ga.gov
Alterial Chapman City of Fairburn Water & Sewer DPT 56 Malone Street Fairburn GA 30213 (770) 964‐2244 www.fairburn.com alterial.chapman@gmail.com
John F. Caldwell City of Fairburn Water & Sewer DPT 56 Malone Street Fairburn GA 30213 (770) 964‐2244 www.fairburn.com jcaldwell@fairburn.com
T.J. Davis City of Fairburn Water & Sewer DPT 56 Malone Street Fairburn GA 30213 (770) 964‐2244 www.fairburn.com tjdavis@fairburn.com
Danny Pryor City of Griffin 700 Beck Street Griffin GA 30223 (678) 692‐0404 www.cityofgriffin.com dpryor@cityofgriffin.com
Douglas White City of Griffin 700 Beck Street Griffin GA 30223 (678) 692‐0404 www.cityofgriffin.com dwhite@cityofgriffin.com
Jacquelyn Austin City of Linchburg 2301 Concord Turnpike Lynchburg VA 24504 (434) 455‐6240 (434) 845‐1750 www.lynchburgva.gov fog@lynchburgva.gov
Andrew Key City of Loganville P.O. Box 39 Loganville GA 30052 www.loganville‐ga.gov akey@loganville‐ga.gov
Brandon Phillips City of Loganville P.O. Box 39 Loganville GA 30052 (770) 466‐0911 (770) 680‐4012 www.loganville‐ga.gov bphillips@loganville‐ga.gov
Travis Toney City of Loganville P.O. Box 39 Loganville GA 30052 www.loganville‐ga.gov ttoney@loganville‐ga.gov
Jeremy Taylor City of McDonough 136 Keys Ferry Street McDonough GA 30253 (678) 855‐3112 (770) 957‐4693 www.mcdonoughga.org jtaylor@mcdonoughga.org
Mark Dobson City of McDonough 136 Keys Ferry Street McDonough GA 30253 (404) 427‐7621 (404) 427‐7621 mdobson@mcdonoughga.org
Scott Bonner City of McDonough 136 Keys Ferry Street McDonough GA 30253 (678) 855‐3112 (770) 957‐4693 www.mcdonoughga.org sbonner@mcdonoughga.org
Scott Dodgen City of McDonough 136 Keys Ferry Street McDonough GA 30253 (678) 855‐3112 (770) 957‐4693 www.mcdonoughga.org sdodgen@mcdonoughga.org
Curtis Cooper City of Savannah 1400 East President Street Savannah GA 31404 (912) 651‐6620 (912) 651‐6621 www.savannahga.gov ccooper@savannahga.gov
De'Anna S. Franklin City of Savannah 1400 East President Street Savannah GA 31404 (912) 651‐6620 (912) 651‐6621 www.savannahga.gov dfranklin@savannahga.gov
Salimary Mojica Ravelo City of Savannah 1400 East President Street Savannah GA 31404 (912) 651‐6620 (912) 651‐6621 www.savannahga.gov sravelo@savannahga.gov
Brad Holtsinger City of Stockbridge 4640 North Henry Blvd Stockbridge GA 30281 (404) 862‐3743 (770) 474‐1215 www.cityofstockbridge.com bholtsinger@cityofstockbridge‐ga.gov
Kevin Walter City of Stockbridge 4640 North Henry Blvd Stockbridge GA 30281 (404) 862‐3743 (770) 474‐1215 www.cityofstockbridge.com kwalter@cityofstockbridge‐ga.gov
Wayne Robinson City of Stockbridge 4640 North Henry Blvd Stockbridge GA 30281 (404) 862‐3743 (770) 474‐1215 www.cityofstockbridge.com wrobinson@cityofstockbridge‐ga.gov
Randall Mathis City of Tifton 1000 Armour Road Tifton GA 31794 (229) 391‐3864 (229) 556‐7424 rmathis@esginc.net
Brandon Lwasaki Clean Water Services 2550 SW Hillsboro Hwy Hillsboro OR 97123 (503) 681‐4431 (503) 681‐5138 www.cleanwaterservices.org/fog iwasakib@cleanwaterservices.org
Clayton Brown Clean Water Services 2550 SW Hillsboro Hwy Hillsboro OR 97123 (503) 681‐4431 (503) 681‐5138 www.cleanwaterservices.org/fog brownc@cleanwaterservices.org
Vincent Chavez Clean Water Services 2550 SW Hillsboro Hwy Hillsboro OR 97123 (503) 681‐4431 (503) 681‐5138 www.cleanwaterservices.org/fog chavezv@cleanwaterservices.org
Brett Bass Cobb County Water System 680 South Cobb Drive Marietta GA 30060 (770) 419‐6430 (770) 419‐6390 www.water.cobbcountyga.gov brett.bass@cobbcounty.org
Daryle Sawyer Cobb County Water System 680 South Cobb Drive Marietta GA 30060 (770) 419‐6430 (770) 419‐6390 www.water.cobbcountyga.gov daryl.sawyer@cobbcounty.org
Emily Steeves Cobb County Water System 680 South Cobb Drive Marietta GA 30060 (770) 419‐6430 (770) 419‐6390 www.water.cobbcountyga.gov emily.steeves@cobbcounty.org
Ernest Earn Cobb County Water System 680 South Cobb Drive Marietta GA 30060 (770) 419‐6430 (770) 419‐6390 www.water.cobbcountyga.gov ernest.earn@cobbcounty.org
Jamie Stones Cobb County Water System 680 South Cobb Drive Marietta GA 30060 (770) 419‐6430 (770) 419‐6390 www.water.cobbcountyga.gov jamie.stones@cobbcounty.org
Robert Bourne Cobb County Water System 680 South Cobb Drive Marietta GA 30060 (770) 419‐6430 (770) 419‐6390 www.water.cobbcountyga.gov robert.bourne@cobbcounty.org
Torri Thomason Cobb County Water System 680 South Cobb Drive Marietta GA 30060 (770) 419‐6351 (770) 419‐6246 www.water.cobbcountyga.gov torri.thomason@cobbcounty.org
Gary Dempsey Columbia County Water Utility 2140 William Few Parkway Grovetown GA 30813 (706) 863‐6928 (706) 868‐3473 www.columbiacountyga.gov gdempsey@columbiacountyga.gov
Scott C. Daniel Columbia County Water Utility 2140 William Few Parkway Grovetown GA 30813 (706) 868‐4242 (706) 868‐3473 www.columbiacountyga.gov sdaniel@columbiacountyga.gov
Trey Self Columbia County Water Utility 2140 William Few Parkway Grovetown GA 30813 (706) 868‐4242 (706) 868‐3473 www.columbiacountyga.gov dself@columbiacountyga.gov
Brian Harrison Dalton Utilities P.O. Box 869 Dalton GA 30722 (706) 529‐1204 (706) 529‐1271 www.dutil.com bharrison@dutil.com
Jeremy Peden Dalton Utilities P.O. Box 869 Dalton GA 30722 (706) 529‐1204 (706) 529‐1271 www.dutil.com jpeden@dutil.com
Russell Witherow Dalton Utilities P.O. Box 869 Dalton GA 30722 (706) 529‐1204 (706) 529‐1271 www.dutil.com bharrison@dutil.com
Nia Bradley Daphne Utilities 8301 Well Road Daphne AL 36526 (251) 455‐7282 (251) 338‐7520 www.daphneutilities.com nia@daphneutilities.com
Derrick Walker Environmental Remedies, LLC 460 Sawtell Ave Atlanta GA 30315 (404) 627‐5931 (404) 627‐6071 www.envremedies.com dwalker@envremedies.com
Melissa Bigelow Environmental Remedies, LLC 460 Sawtell Ave Atlanta GA 30315 (404) 627‐5931 (404) 627‐6071 www.envremedies.com mbigelow@envremedies.com
Edward Simmons ESG Operations ‐ Conyers 2440 Tatum Road Conyers GA 30013 (770) 278‐7510 (770) 918‐6576 askinner@esginc.net
John Marshall Forsyth County DPT Water & Sewer 110 E. Main Street Suite 150 Cumming GA 30040 (770) 781‐2160 (770) 781‐2163 www.forsythco.com jwmarshall@forsythco.com
Steve Rudy Forsyth County DPT Water & Sewer 110 E. Main Street Suite 150 Cumming GA 30040 (770) 781‐2160 (770) 781‐2163 www.forsythco.com sjrudy@forsythco.com
Tim Welch Forsyth County DPT Water & Sewer 110 E. Main Street Suite 150 Cumming GA 30040 (770) 781‐2160 (770) 781‐2163 www.forsythco.com tbwelch@forsythco.com
Todd Drew Georgia Green Environmental, LLC P.O. Box 869 Alma GA 31510 (912) 632‐8883 (912) 632‐8928 www.gagreen.com dispatch@gagreen.com
Darrell Brice Heard County Water Authority P.O. Box 610 Franklin GA 30217 (706) 675‐3358 (706) 675‐3398 hcwa.com dbrice@myhcwa.com
Joe Jones Heard County Water Authority P.O. Box 610 Franklin GA 30217 (706) 675‐3358 (706) 675‐3398 hcwa.com jjones@myhcwa.com
Laurie Cook Heard County Water Authority P.O. Box 610 Franklin GA 30217 (706) 675‐3358 (706) 675‐3398 hcwa.com lcook@myhcwa.com
Algermon Wallace Macon Water Authority 790 2nd Street Macon GA 31201 (478) 464‐5662 (478) 738‐3864 www.maconwater.org awallace@maconwater.org
Sylvester Marcus Macon Water Authority 790 2nd Street Macon GA 31201 (478) 464‐5662 (478) 738‐3864 www.maconwater.org smarcus@maconwater.org
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Timothy Cole Dove Macon Water Authority 790 2nd Street Macon GA 31201 (478) 464‐5662 (478) 738‐3864 www.maconwater.org tdove@maconwater.org
Matthew Kirby Oldcastle Precast 7921 Southpark Plaza Suite 200 Littleton CO 80120 (267) 421‐3300 www.oldcastleprecast.com matt.kirby@oldcastle.com
Keisha Lisbon Thorpe Peachtree City  1127 Highway 74 South Peachtree City GA 30269 (770) 487‐7993 (770) 631‐5380 www.pcwasa.org klisbon@pcwasa.org
Stephen Hogan Peachtree City  1127 Highway 74 South Peachtree City GA 30269 (770) 487‐7993 (770) 631‐5380 www.pcwasa.org shogan@pcwasa.org
Xavier Davis Peachtree City  1127 Highway 74 South Peachtree City GA 30269 (770) 487‐7993 (770) 631‐5380 www.pcwasa.org xavierd@pcwasa.org
Parker Reed Utility Commission Ft. Valley 500 Anthione Street Ft. Valley GA 31030 (478) 528‐7701 (478) 825‐1661 fvutil.com preed@fvutil.com
Randy Engle XC2 Software LLC 122 Taylor Drive Fairfax CA 94930 (415) 456‐9200 (415) 258‐9561 www.xc2software.com randy.engle@xc2software.com
Sara Engle XC2 Software LLC 122 Taylor Drive Fairfax CA 94930 (415) 456‐9200 (415) 258‐9561 www.xc2software.com sara.engle@xc2software.com
Silvano Ferrazzo Zurn/Green Turtle 3060 Terramar Drive Naples FL 34119 (215) 896‐7443 www.zurngtg.com silvano.ferrazzo@zurn.com
Vince Scriboni Zurn/Green Turtle 3060 Terramar Drive Naples FL 34119 (215) 896‐7443 www.zurngtg.com vince.scriboni@zurn.com
Scott Fowler City of Valdosta Untilities Dpt P.O. Box 1125 Valdosta GA 31603 (229) 259‐3592 (229) 241‐8285 www.valdostacity.com sfowler@valdostacity.com
Ronnie Lancaster City of Valdosta Untilities Dpt P.O. Box 1125 Valdosta GA 31603 (229) 259‐3592 (229) 241‐8285 www.valdostacity.com jgangler@valdostacity.com
Joseph Gangler City of Valdosta Untilities Dpt P.O. Box 1125 Valdosta GA 31603 (229) 259‐3592 (229) 241‐8285 www.valdostacity.com rlancaster@valdostacity.com
Robert Werner City of Senioa P.O. Box 310 Senoia GA 30276 (770) 599‐3679 (770) 599‐0855 www.senoia.com bwerner@senoia.com
Roger Mallard City of Senioa P.O. Box 310 Senoia GA 30276 (770) 599‐3679 (770) 599‐0855 www.senoia.com dvolk@senoia.com
Eric Slaven City of Senioa P.O. Box 310 Senoia GA 30276 (770) 599‐3679 (770) 599‐0855 www.senoia.com

City of East Point
William Kent Columbus Water Works 1421 Veteran Parkway Columbus GA 31902 (706) 649‐3490 (706) 653‐4809 wkent@cwwga.org
Chris Cornett Columbus Water Works 1421 Veteran Parkway Columbus GA 31902 (706) 649‐3490 (706) 653‐4809 ccornett@cwwga.org
Marc Hernandez Columbus Water Works 1421 Veteran Parkway Columbus GA 31902 (706) 649‐3490 (706) 653‐4809 mhernandez@cwwga.org
John McNeil Darling Ingredients, Inc. 5076 Nifda Drive Atlanta GA 30339 (404) 605‐0050 (404) 605‐0331 www.darling.com jmcneil@darlingii.com
JT Schroeder Valley Proteins 1104 Charlene Street Savannah GA 31410 (912) 441‐7878 (540) 877‐3215 www.valleyproteins jtschroeder@valleyproteins.com
Alan Leake Georgia Environmental Protection  2 MLK Jr. Drive Suite 1152 Atlanta GA 30334 (404) 463‐4957 (770) 344‐5793 alan.leake@dnr.ga.gov
Brian Fedorick ESG Operations ‐ Thomaston 340 North Center Street Thomaston GA 30286 (706) 646‐8031 bfedorick@esginc.net
Freddie Dixon ESG Operations ‐ Thomaston 340 North Center Street Thomaston GA 30286 (706) 646‐8031 fdixon@esginc.net
Marrio Walker ESG Operations ‐ Thomaston 340 North Center Street Thomaston GA 30286 (706) 646‐8031 mswalker@esginc.net
Faith Winter Endura Separtion Technologies 500 Veterans Drive Barrie  ON L4M4V3 (705) 718‐5865 www.canplas.com/endura/ fwinter@canplas.com
Andrew Bird Endura Separtion Technologies 500 Veterans Drive Barrie  ON L4M4V3 (70) 718‐5865 www.canplas.com/endura/ abird@canplas.com
Steven Dolejsi Endura Separtion Technologies 500 Veterans Drive Barrie  ON L4M4V3 (705) 718‐5865 www.canplas.com/endura/ steven.dolejsi@ipexamerica.com
Kim McDonald Renewable Water Resources 561 Mauldin Road Greenville SC 29645 (864) 229‐4000 kimm@re-wa.org kimm@re-wa.org
Daniel Ingles Sheir Products (816) 682‐2798 daniel.ingels@shierproducts.com
Curtis Clowers Sheir Products (816) 682‐2798 curtis.clowers@schierproducts.com
Anthony Crawford City of Jesup anthony.crawfordjwd@gmail.com
Sandra L Gleen Dekalb County 4572 Memorial Drive Decatur GA 30032 (40) 687‐7150 slgleen@dekalbcountyga.gov slgleen@dekalbcountyga.gov


